TECHNICAL DATA
Nominal input voltage: U1N                      3~ 400 V- 50/60 Hz
Permanent input current: I1N                                         25 A
Welding current                                                        13 000 A
Circuit breaker                                                    25A curve D
Earth leakage circuit breaker                                      30 mA
Ambient temperature range                             +5°C / +45°C
Transport and storage temperature range      20°C / +70°C
Width                                                                        650 mm
Depth                                                                        800 mm
Height                                                                     2300 mm
Weight                                                                         100 kg
Clamp cable length                                    4000mm / 6000m
Input air pressure:                                                         8 bar
Clamp force:                                                             550 daN
Max. Welding Capacity                                          3+3+3mm
3
GYSPOT INVERTER BP-ITG 14000 is the ideal answer to the welding requirements
high-tech transformer and the machine also brings a solution to limited power supply
Its operation is extremely easy thanks to the automatic welding parameters setting in EASY mode.
- EN 60974-1
GYSPOT INVERTER EVOLUTION BP-ITG 14000
clamping force of 550daN with 8barsof high strength steels (UHSS/boron), with a
air pressure, and a welding current that can reach 13000 Amps. Its C clamp integrates a
Amps fuses only.issues, as it can operate with 16 Amps to 25
13000 A
BP-ITG14000
BP-ITG14000
 9543670077  ali.imani@obss.in www.obss.in
No. 22/1, Venkitapuram Road, Chinniampalayam, Coimbatore- 641 062.